
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2016/2017 -
Bezirk Südwürttemberg

Landesliga "Zollern / Alb-Donau" (25-28)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 24.09.2016 15:00

15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)

1
2
3
4

SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
SV Böblingen
ASV Bellenberg
BSV Jungingen

VfL Sindelfingen II
TSV Steinenbronn
SF Dornstadt
PSV Reutlingen

4:4
8:0
3:5
3:5

Sa. 08.10.2016 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
18:30 v
18:30 v
18:58 v
19:00

5
6
7
8
11
12
9
10

SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
VfL Sindelfingen II
SV Böblingen
TSV Steinenbronn
SV Böblingen
TSV Steinenbronn
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
VfL Sindelfingen II

BSV Jungingen
PSV Reutlingen
ASV Bellenberg
SF Dornstadt
SF Dornstadt
ASV Bellenberg
PSV Reutlingen
BSV Jungingen

5:3
3:5
5:3
6:2
6:2
2:6
4:4
4:4

Sa. 29.10.2016 15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00
15:10 v (H)
18:00 v
18:20 v (H)
18:50 v
19:00 (H)

14
15
16
13
18
17
20
19

SF Dornstadt
BSV Jungingen
PSV Reutlingen
ASV Bellenberg
SF Dornstadt
ASV Bellenberg
PSV Reutlingen
BSV Jungingen

VfL Sindelfingen II
SV Böblingen
TSV Steinenbronn
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
VfL Sindelfingen II
SV Böblingen
TSV Steinenbronn

4:4
1:7
7:1
4:4
5:3
4:4
3:5
4:4

Sa. 19.11.2016 15:00
15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00 h (H)
18:00 v
19:00
19:00 (H)
19:15 h/v (H)

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

SV Böblingen
TSV Steinenbronn
BSV Jungingen
PSV Reutlingen
SV Böblingen
TSV Steinenbronn
BSV Jungingen
PSV Reutlingen

SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
VfL Sindelfingen II
ASV Bellenberg
SF Dornstadt
VfL Sindelfingen II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
SF Dornstadt
ASV Bellenberg

4:4
5:3
4:4
7:1
5:3
4:4
6:2
8:0

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Dietweg Halle
Carl-Diem-Str. 130, 72760 Reutlingen

72417-1 Sporthalle beim Sportplatz
Schüttestr., 72417 Jungingen

89287-1 ASV Halle
Sportanlage 2, 89287 Bellenberg
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